	City of Columbia, Missouri					701 E. Broadway Columbia, Missouri		
	Legislation Details							
File #:	TMP	2-23886	Version:	1				
Туре:	Planning and Zoning Commission Item			ę	Status:	Approved		
File created:	3/17/2023			I	n control:	Planning and Zoning Commission		
On agenda:	3/23/2023			F	Final action:	3/23/2023		
Enactment date:	:			E	Enactment #:			
Title:	Case # 112-2023							
	A request by A Civil Group (agent), on behalf of Cinnamon Hill, LLC (owner) for a revised statement of intent (SOI) for the existing Crosscreek Center Planned Development (PD). The revision to the SOI would increase the maximum total building area within this development by 52,000 square feet to accommodate development of a hotel on Lot 108A.							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:		1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Locator Maps, 3. Statement of Intent, 4. Applicant's Application Letter, 5. Pending PD Plan, 6. Private Covenants						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
3/23/2023	1	Planning and Zoning Commission			nission Ap	proved a Motion	Pass	